BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN:  AUOO0000BRNS

Overview

2024/07/17 16:40:03

Price
0.1268 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.1235 EUR
0.1269 EUR
0.1235 EUR
0.1235 EUR

e

WKN: BRN
(2] 2.67% (0.00) 150
1.25
AUO00000BRNS
1 1.00
Berlin
EUR
Technology 0.75
Stock
223 EUR
0.50
S&P 500
0.25
0.109 EUR (80,920)
0.1446 EUR (61,880)

2021

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BRN8&ID_NOTATION=302908149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU000000BRN8&ID_NOTATION=302908149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c221083eb2ded9cdeb8c4c359392fba997aef18dc4bbf58d5a95aca825ca3a0b&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=17eec2240e551bb34&time=1721316436&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=304645f774c567ab0a2a927bf9033a3eab39d798b7bbd2c2d0f7a2e6b4516b02&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=724fc835eb8ea46d6&time=1721316436&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=273e929c62448dfc064d37a6b80de9f4890c57153584858d12f12e8cec3c0856&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e73c2e1c6cd1de68e&time=1721316436&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17a213bec5080dbbc55a2aefbc52784d4dc1004e72ea7edbad4de63d87b1f400&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50c84b6ba3a04807a&time=1721316436&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3eed61320a5891835722b7ff0c44a21fbb3f94e21be217929ed4f378e76cf780&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb8c848b95f4aa342&time=1721316436&tool=RSC

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 16:40:03
Price

0.1268 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(] 2.67% (0.00)

AUOO00000BRN8
BRN

Berlin

EUR
Technology
Stock

223 EUR

S&P 500

0.109 EUR (80,920)
0.1446 EUR (61,880)
0.1235 EUR

0.1269 EUR

0.1235 EUR

0.1235 EUR

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +22.89%
Perf (abs.) +0.02
Beta 1.01
Volatility 120.50

CESKAS

spofitelna

1Y 3Y
-44.37% -59.21%
-0.10 -0.18
0.56 0.24
106.64  94.14

L.50

1.25

1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25

e

5Y

2021

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/

Time

17:08

08:17

08:19

08:06

13:48

0.1260 EUR (0

0.1339 EUR (836

0.1773 EUR (2,104

0.1552 EUR (1,122

0.3249 EUR (2024/02/26

0.0929 EUR (2024/01/23

0.3249 EUR (2024/02/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0918 EUR (2023/10/06)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.124 EUR 0.01 14

0.172EUR  0.00 1

0.1229 EUR 0.00 1

0.122 EUR 0.00 1

0.1276 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=302908149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302001468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304905476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364465482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414136

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

16:47 0.14USD  0.01

16:30 0.1236 EUR 0.00

16:40 0.1268 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.195 AUD 0.66

608
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330941427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330941427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141667983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141667983

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

brainchip”

Contact Details
BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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